’ HORAIRES NAVET

GARE DE MEAUX

Quai A

CHAMP DE FOIRE

MUSEE

GARE DE MEAUX

Quai A

CHAMP DE FOIRE

MUSEE

MUSEE

CHAMP DE FOIRE

GARE DE MEAUX

Quai A

MUSEE

CHAMP DE FOIRE

GARE DE MEAUX

Quai A

B EEK-E.DDE
REHNSTITUTI'N
SR ULL

09:00

09:35

10:10

10:45

11:00

11:20

11:45

DIRECTION -» MUSEE DE LA GRANDE GUERRE

12:50

LT

RATUIT

TES

13:00

09:10 | 09:45 | 10:20 | 10:55 | 11:10 |11:30 | 11:55 | 12:40 {1310
09:20 | 09:55 ] 10:30 | 11:05 | 11:20 |1:40 ]12:05 | 12:50 | 13:20
15:50 | 14:05 | 14:25 | 14:50 | 15:00 |15:35 | 15:50 | 16:05 | 16:25 | 16:40
14:00 | 14:15 | 14:35 | 15:00 | 15:10 [15:45 |16:00 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 16:50
14:10 14:25 | 14:45 | 15:10 | 15:20 |15:55 | 16:10 | 16:25 | 16:45 | 17:00

DIRECTION & GARE OU PARKING CHAMP DE FOIRE

11:25 12:10 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 14:30
11:35 12:20 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:40
11:45 12:30 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:50
15:15 15:25 | 16:05 | 16:45 |17:20 |17:40 |18:00 | 18:15 | 18:35
15:25 | 15:35 | 16:15 16:55 | 17:30 |17:50 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:45
15:35 | 15:45 |16:25 | 17:05 |17:40 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:55




